

GSTPAM

THE GOODS AND SERVICES TAX PRACTITIONERS'ASSOCIATION OF MAHARASHTRA

President
Adv. Pravin V. Shinde
Tel. No.: 23001982
Mob.: 9324671609
E-mail: pravinyshinde82@gmail.com

Vice President CA Mahesh K. Madkholkar Tel. No.: 25828843/25827662 Mob.: 9820075966 E-mail: madkholkar@gmail.com Hon. Treasurer Adv. Parth R. Badheka Tel. No.: 23030011/23030012 Mob.: 9819081103 E-mail: badheka.path@gmail.com Hon. Jt. Secretary Adv. Vinod K. Mhaske Tel. No.: 9136187740 Mob.: 982J 367117 E-mail: vinod@taxmaster.co.in Hon. Jt. Secretary CA Jatin Chheda Tel. No.: 9867406077 Mob.: 9821449090 E-mail: jatin@cajca.com

ENROLMENT FORM FOR FULL DAY SEMINAR ON GST

	ENROLMENT FORM FOR FULL DAY S	EVIINAR ON GS1
Day & Date	Saturday, 6th July, 2024	
Timing	9.00 am to 5.00 pm	
	Redevelopment & Self Development of society- 360° overview and RCM Therein	CA Ashit Shah
	ITC in special circumstances- New registration, Change in Constitution, change of Composition scheme, NCLT, Merger & acquisitions and related practical matters	CA Umesh Sharma
Topic	Mock GST Search	CA Deepak Thakkar & CA's
	Panel Discussion on Recent Developments in GST	Panelists - CA Kiran Garkar, CA Janak Vaghani, Adv. Nitin Shah, Adv. Dinesh Tambde, CA Pranav Kapadia
		Moderator - CA Aditya Seema Pradeep
Venue	The Mysore Association Auditorium, Near Maheshwari Udyan, Matunga (E), Mumbai-400019.	
Enrollment Fees	Rs. 1829/- (including GST) for Members & Rs. 2006/- (including GST) for Non-Members	Scan with QR Scanner

Applicant Details:

Applicant Details.		
GSTPAM Membership No.:		
Name:		
Address:		
GSTIN of the Member :		
Mobile Number :		
Email id :		
Signature of Member :		

Note:-

- Please issue the Cheque in favour of "The Goods & Services Tax Practitioners' Association of Maharashtra" (FULL NAME IS REQUIRED TO BE STATED ON THE CHEQUE AS PER RBI DIRECTION).
- ➤ For NEFT payment Bank of India, Mazgaon- Account No. 007020100001816, IFSC BKID0000070. Acknowledgement generated through online transaction should be emailed on office@gstpam.org along with Enrolment Form and payment details.
- > Online Payment Link: https://www.gstpam.org/online/event-registration.php
- Outstation members are requested to make payment online payment.
- > The enrollment form along with payment proof should be submitted at Room No. 104, Vikrikar Bhavan, Mazgaon, Mumbai 400010.
- ➤ Kindly carry the receipt of payment to attend the Lecture.